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Meeting :NEDBANK SASAPD NAT CHAMP at BLOEMFONTEIN on 2016/03/21

RecordsMedalScorePointsPerfTeamPlace Athlete,Birthdate

Results of all Finals and Heats Ordered by Program Sequence
Default Basis for Performance Score adjustments:  Hand time,  Height above sea=1800

Item Heat 1 of 2  Men 25 200m (T12)15:001
QS,RQ-A,RQ-B00:22.64WPLANGENHOVEN,Hilton, 4621

QS,RQ-B00:23.96NAMALOISIUS,Martin, 3392
00:29.60NCLIZWE,Bonolo, 3543

6kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F44)15:002
QSG466711.64WPSIMON,Lean, 4511
QSS409511.15GPFURSTENBURG,Frederick, 2742
QSB398311.05GPJONES,Robert, 2763
QS367210.78GPVAN RENSBURG,Raymond, 2794

146108.59NWHUYZERS,Tiaan, 3725
00DNSLIMPMUNYAI,Matodzi, 3200

4kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F55)15:005
QSG526707.49NWGRAHAM,Johan, 3821
QSS394506.76NWCHRISTIE,Karel, 3832
QSB257305.99LIMPMATHYE,Madala, 3193

189205.56ECNDANASE,Adadume, 1104
144105.24FSGOUWS,Arne, 1525

4kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F57)15:005
RQ-BG733711.04ECLOUWRENSE,Michael, 1191

S569509.62WPTHABO,Dube, 4462
B96305.36FSKIBE,Lebohang, 1513

4kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F56)15:005
QSG295707.06NAMNDALUKA,Gideon, 3451

2kgItem Final Boys 16 Shotput (F55)18:006
QSG77704.64GPMASHIYA,Katleho, 2331
QSS37504.11SWDJUMATS,Christiano, 3942

3kgItem Final Boys 16 Shotput (F34)18:006
G0703.60GPMALOSE,Pule, 2341

00DNSWPNYALELA,Lutho, 4210

2kgItem Final Boys 16 Shotput (F57)18:006
G48704.51GPSHIBURI,Gift, 2291

00DNSGPLETSOALO,Kgotso, 2180
00DNSWPNOMTSHONGWANA,Fundile, 4230

750gItem Final Girls 16 Discus (F56)15:007
QSG0709.04FSSESING,Karabo, 1241
QSS0506.31WPJULIES,Zena, 4022

750gItem Final Girls 16 Discus (F55)15:007
QSG0710.13GPNDLONDLO,Nandi, 1761
QSS0506.51GPMAGAGULA,Asanda, 1682

750gItem Final Girls 16 Discus (F57)15:007
G36709.19GPMAFAHLE,Tsholanang, 1771
S23508.30WPCOOK,Leechandre, 4052

Item Final Men 20 LongJump (T44)15:008
QSG074.77GPKOALANE,Hloni, 2461 +0.0

Item Final Men 20 LongJump (T46)15:008
QSG073.92GPDU PLOOY,Danie, 2491 +1.1

Item Heat 2 of 2  Men 25 200m (T12)15:039
QS00:24.46LESMOTHEBE,Sello, 2971
QS00:27.76WPMRULEKANA,Luvuyo, 4472
QS00:27.95NWMOLWANE,Samson, 3743

Item Heat 1 of 2  Men 25 200m (T13)15:0610
QS00:24.57BOLGATYANA,Ricardo, 1021
QS00:24.58NAMMUSHILA,Twegathetwa, 3302
QS00:26.43LESMPHOU,Rethabile, 2963

00:28.06NWFLATELA,Tokoloho, 3734
0DNSFSMOSESE,Joseph, 1490
0DNSNAMMUKONGO,Ihemba, 3320

Item Heat 2 of 2  Men 25 200m (T13)15:0911
QS00:22.80NAMNAMBALA,Johannes, 3361
QS00:24.46FSDE BRUYN,Jacques, 1502
QS00:25.84ECSIYABONGA,Mapisa, 1113
QS00:25.97BOLVAN VUUREN,Tomley, 1034

0DNSNWAUCAMP,Johan, 3770

Item Final Girls 16 100m (T37)15:4912
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QSG070:17.54SWDBEZUIDENHOUT,Tamra, 3901
QSS050:18.78GPVETMAN,Neliswe, 1732
QSB030:19.32WPSCHOLTZ,Kaylynn, 4033
QS020:21.56LIMPMALULEKE,Rivongo, 3024

010:24.12FSIMMELMAN,Ance, 1225

Item Final Girls 16 100m (T36)15:4912
QS,SARG070:18.42GPMABASO,Hornest, 1751

Item Final Girls 16 100m (T47)15:5213
QS,SARG070:14.93FSVENTER,Emmerentia, 1231

Item Final Girls 16 100m (T42)15:5213
QS,RQ-B,SARG070:19.79GPCROUCAMP,Megan, 1611

Item Final Girls 16 100m (T46)15:5213
QSG070:17.55GPNTOMBIZODWA,Princess, 1621
QSS050:17.90GPNHLENGETHWA,Nomvelo, 1702
QSB030:18.15GPDHLAMINI,Mbaki Precious, 1603

Item Final Girls 16 100m (T12)15:5514
QSG070:15.55NWELS,Leandrie, 3601
QSS050:17.00LIMPRAMULIFHO,Ndoda, 3012
QSB030:18.21GPMALEKA,Daleen, 1653

Item Final Girls 16 100m (T13)15:5815
QSG070:18.09GPHLATSHWAYO,Nonhlanhla, 1591
QSS050:18.85GPPOLELO,Lerato, 1782
QSB030:18.98LIMPMALATJIE,Granny, 3003

1kgItem Final Girls 18 Discus (F33)16:0016
SARG0706.80FSCOETZER,Jeanell, 1301

S0505.19GPMEYER,Natarsha, 1882
B0304.82FSBOOYENS,Naudine, 1273

1kgItem Final Girls 18 Discus (F34)16:0016
G0707.32WPKOSE,Sinazo, 4131
S0505.47WPGELDENHUYS,Marne, 4122

1kgItem Final Girls 18 Discus (F57)16:0016
G17707.76GPMOGALE,Dineo, 1801

1kgItem Final Girls 18 Discus (F55)16:0016
00DNSGPMGABI,Grace, 1930

Item Final Women 25 LongJump (T36)16:0017
QS,AR,SARG072.90FSMOKHOSOA,Dineo Anna, 1341 -1.3

Item Final Women 20 LongJump (T38)16:0017
QS,=AR,RQ-A,RQ-B,=SAG074.23FSMEIJER,Juanelie, 1321 +0.0

Item Final Women 20 LongJump (T44)16:0017
QSG072.89GPMOETSI,Oratile, 2001 +0.0

Item Final Women 20 LongJump (T37)16:0017
QSG072.72GPNORMAN,Karabo, 1991 -2.5
QSS052.34GPMBATHA,Nontokozo, 2032 -0.6

Item Final Women 25 LongJump (T37)16:0017
QSG073.08WPSCOTT,Jodine, 4171 -0.5
QSS052.89GPPHALA,Nthabiseng, 2102 -1.5

00DNSGPPHALA,NTHABISENG, 2830

6kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F46)16:0018
QSG0710.88WPNOEMDO,Kerwin, 4521
QSS0507.89NAMTIHEYO,Kennedy, 3462

4kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F40)16:0018
QS,RQ-BG0706.12FSMPHUTLANE,Thato, 1461

3kgItem Final Women 20 Shotput (F55)16:0019
QS,SARG238704.55FSTHERON,Amore, 1331

QSS99503.68GPMABEBA,Kutlwano RS, 1972

3kgItem Final Women 25 Shotput (F55)16:0019
G114703.80GPMANALENG,Palesa, 2111

3kgItem Final Women 20 Shotput (F56)16:0019
00DNSGPRAMOTSO,Tshelisehang, 2040

Item Final Men 20 LongJump (T13)16:0020
WindG075.10WPWILSON,Regan, 4411 +3.9

Item Final Men 20 LongJump (T11)16:0020
QSG073.70WPPETERSEN,Mogamat Nur, 4401 +2.0

Item Final Girls 16 100m (T11)16:0121
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QSG070:18.66WPJANSEN,Nikita, 4061
QSS050:19.76GPWONDENI,Noluvuyo, 1672

Item Final Girls 18 100m (T12)16:0322
QSG070:16.12WPWESSELS,Avril, 4141

Item Final Girls 18 100m (T11)16:0322
QS,SARG070:14.84BOLNYANDA,Sinelethu, 1051
QS,SARS050:14.96WPHENDRICKS,Monique, 4102

Wind=-0.4Item Final Girls 18 100m (T37)16:0623
QSG070:16.39WPDE VILLIERS,Donnalucia, 4091
QSS050:17.14FSMHLAULI,Buhle, 1252
QSB030:19.97GPKRISCH,Calsey, 1873
QS020:20.16GPLEKGETHO,Karabo, 1904

010:24.33WPJACOBS,Mokayla, 4085

Wind=-0.1Item Final Girls 18 100m (T36)16:0623
G070:22.96GPMABONABONA,Roselyn, 1851

Item Final Girls 18 100m (T13)16:0924
00DNSFSTIMERE,Aishtou, 1260

Item Final Girls 18 100m (T44)16:0925
QSG070:18.74GPMINNAAR,Michaela, 1921

S050:20.93LIMPKADIAKA,Kamogelo, 3032

Item Final Girls 18 100m (T38)16:0925
QSG070:16.03GPMAHLAKWANE,Lesego, 1911

Wind=-2.1Item Final Boys 16 100m (T35)16:1226
G070:26.75LIMPMMOLA,Given, 3091

Wind=-2.1Item Final Boys 16 100m (T38)16:1226
QSG070:16.64GPSITHOLE,Ntando, 2261

Wind=-2.1Item Final Boys 16 100m (T36)16:1226
G070:21.44WPSAMUELS,Celeb, 4221

Wind=-1.1Item Final Boys 16 100m (T45)16:1527

Wind=-1.1Item Final Boys 16 100m (T44)16:1527
QSG070:18.29NWTHOMAS,Pierre, 3641
QSS050:18.99GPBURGERS,Emile, 2232

Item Final Boys 16 100m (T47)16:1527
QSG070:15.86NCMOHOLWE,Diketso, 3501

Wind=-0.3Item Final Boys 16 100m (T37)16:1828
QSG070:16.07FSMABASO,Itumeleng, 1381
QSS050:16.70GPBEZUIDENHOUT,Jean-Pierre, 2352
QSB030:16.89WPSLAMMET,Lucian, 4243
QS020:17.87GPMETHULE,Siphesihle, 2284
QS010:17.89FSTYALITI,Sikanyiso, 1375

000:24.62LIMPNGOBENI,Lehlohonolo, 3076

Wind=+0.9Item Final Boys 16 100m (T13)16:2429
QSG070:15.39WPNTUTHU,Sibongiseni, 4261
QSS050:17.29GPMLOMBO,Sabelo, 2242
QSB030:17.42GPNENGWENANI,Martin, 2203
QS020:17.46GPMAZIBUKO,Anele, 2194

Wind=-0.9Item Final Boys 16 100m (T12)16:2730
QS,SARG070:12.53BOLHENDRIKS,Chane, 1011

Wind=-0.9Item Final Boys 18 100m (T12)16:2730
QSG070:12.65NWMOTHIBEDI,Lesang, 3681
QSS050:14.78LIMPMAAKE,Matome, 3112

Wind=+0.0Item Final Boys 18 100m (T45)16:3031
QSG070:14.17NWLETSOGO,Tumelo, 3671
QSS050:17.20GPMASHIGO,Tumelo, 2442

Wind=+0.0Item Final Boys 18 100m (T46)16:3031
QSG070:12.48NWMAUBANE,Njabula, 3661

Wind=+0.0Item Final Boys 18 100m (T37)16:3031
QSG070:14.64WPSWARTS,Jayson, 4321

Wind=+0.0Item Final Boys 18 100m (T42)16:3031
G070:19.92GPSIFUNDE,Gift, 2401

Wind=+0.0Item Final Boys 18 100m (T44)16:3031
G070:17.96GPHLANGO,Mpfumelo, 2431

Wind=+0.0Item Final Boys 18 100m (T36)16:3031
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G070:21.03GPBOMETSI,ZOLANI, 2411

Wind=+0.0Item Final Boys 18 100m (T47)16:3031
QS,SARG070:14.29WPBOLTMAN,Benedie, 4371

Wind=+0.0Item Final Boys 18 100m (T38)16:3632
QSG070:13.28WPPRINS,Enthon, 4351
QSS050:13.75WPSISUSA,Micah, 4272
QSB030:14.44WPSIGUCA,Abongile, 4293

Wind=-0.5Item Final Boys 18 100m (T13)16:3933
QSG070:13.26GPLENSLEY,Hendrik, 2421

S050:17.40GPSECHABE,Khutso, 2392

Wind=-2.3Item Final Boys 16 100m (T11)16:4234
QS,SARG070:14.58WPMIGELS,Matthew, 4251

QSS050:17.36NCCOETZEE,Reginald, 3512
QSB030:18.29GPSESHEA,Teboho, 2273
QS020:18.37GPLEBUSO,Lenonyane, 2254

010:21.00GPSEJANE,Thaboang, 2215

4kgItem Final Boys 16 Shotput (F44)17:0035
QSG18706.01GPBURGERS,Emile, 2231
QSS6505.11NWTHOMAS,Pierre, 3642

3kgItem Final Boys 16 Shotput (F38)17:0035
QSG54704.52GPSITHOLE,Ntando, 2261

4kgItem Final Boys 16 Shotput (F13)17:0035
QSG0705.61WPNTUTHU,Sibongiseni, 4261

3kgItem Final Boys 16 Shotput (F36)17:0036
QSG0703.68FSSTEYN,Johan, 1391

3kgItem Final Boys 16 Shotput (F35)17:0036
QS,SARG0708.37LIMPMHLANGA,Ntshuxeko, 3081

QSS0503.96LIMPMMOLA,Given, 3092

Wind=+0.0Item Final Women 20 200m (T38)17:3037
QSG070:30.34FSMEIJER,Juanelie, 1321

S050:52.71LIMPMAPULELA,Jessica, 3042

Wind=+0.0Item Final Women 20 200m (T37)17:3037
QS,SARG070:30.70NWGOUWS,Liezel, 3611

Wind=-1.2Item Final Women 20 200m (T11)17:3338
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG070:28.13NAMISHITILE,Lahja, 3221

S050:38.32NWNUNU,Moleko, 3622
B030:46.34GPNZIMANDE,Nurse, 1953

Wind=-1.2Item Final Women 25 200m (T11)17:3338
G070:36.13GPNTSALI,Cumbinya, 2071

Wind=-0.6Item Final Women 25 200m (T13)17:3639
QSG070:25.14WPHAYES,ILSE, 4001

S050:33.61LESKHEOANE,Leetoane, 2912

Wind=-0.6Item Final Women 25 200m (T46)17:3639
QSG070:29.85NAMJOHANNES,Albertina, 3261

Wind=-0.6Item Final Women 25 200m (T38)17:3639
G070:36.50GPPRINSLOO,Chantelle, 2091

Item Final Women 25 200m (T37)17:4240
QS,SARG070:30.46NAMBENSON,Johanna, 3271

Wind=-0.6Item Final Women 25 200m (T12)17:4541
QSG070:29.78WPDURR,Elna, 4181
QSS050:30.25NAMMANDJORO,Rosa, 3232
QSB030:30.73GPLOMAX,Carley, 2133
QS020:31.27NAMKATJIKURU,Johanna, 3254

Item Final Men 20 200m (T12)17:4842
00DNRLESMOJAKI,Khotso, 2930

Item Final Men 25 200m (T46)17:5043
QSG070:23.40NAMNDIMULUNDE,Elias, 3421
QSS050:24.60NCDE BRUYN,Shaun, 3562
QSB030:24.78NAMRINGO,Garoeb, 3373
QS020:25.70WPCLOETE,Kenan, 4444
QS010:26.34WPRUST,Johannes Pieter, 4605
QS000:26.41WPSKOTI,Vukile, 4666

Wind=-0.7Item Final Men 25 200m (T35)17:5244
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG070:28.65FSMOKGALAGADI,Teboho, 1551
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QSS050:33.72GPNHLAPHO,Thando, 2602
QSB030:33.81GPMOKOENA,Thabang, 2623

Wind=-0.7Item Final Men 20 200m (T35)17:5244
QSG070:40.04LIMPMALATJIE,Mahlatsi, 3151

Wind=-0.8Item Final Men 20 200m (T37)17:5445
QSG070:32.80NWNOKWANE,Kgotatso, 3691

Wind=-0.8Item Final Men 25 200m (T36)17:5445
QSG070:30.78WPWYNGAARD,Larry, 4641

Wind=-0.8Item Final Men 20 200m (T38)17:5445
00DNSGPBIKITSHA,Zuko, 2570

Wind=-1.0Item Final Men 20 200m (T44)17:5746
QS,RQ-B,SARG070:25.24GPSCHULTZ,Christiaan, 2521

QSS050:32.06GPKOALANE,Hloni, 2462

Wind=-1.0Item Final Men 20 200m (T47)17:5746

Wind=-1.0Item Final Men 20 200m (T45)17:5746
00DNSNCMOHOLWE,Boitumelo, 3530

Wind=-1.1Item Final Men 25 200m (T38)18:0047
QSG070:23.62NWSEKAILWE,Union, 3781
QSS050:28.28GPTLHALE,Thabo, 2632

Wind=-1.1Item Final Men 25 200m (T42)18:0047
QS,AR,RQ-A,RQ-B,SARG070:26.20GPMAHLANGU,NTANDO, 2551

S050:36.07GPMENEZES,BRANDON, 2842
B030:38.31NAMMISIKA,Zibiso, 3403

020:38.45NAMSHILONGO,Simon, 3434

1kgItem Final Women 20 Discus (F34)18:0048
SARG0708.25GPPIENAAR,Juanita, 2011

S0505.87GPKEKANA,Itumeleng, 1982

1kgItem Final Women 25 Discus (F34)18:0048
SARG0712.11WPMANDEAN,Jane, 4201

S0509.41GPHLOA,Tholakele, 2082
B0306.22GPMAVUSO,Mbali Shela, 2053

1kgItem Final Women 25 Discus (F54)18:0048
QS,RQ-BG0714.42WPSITU,Ntombizanele, 4191

1kgItem Final Women 20 Discus (F56)18:0048
G0708.85GPRAMOTSO,Tshelisehang, 2041

600gItem Final Men 25 Javelin (F33)18:0049
G382710.22SWDBREET,Adeo, 3981
S346509.75SWDDU PLESSIS,Francois, 3972
B341309.68WPATKINS,Darryn, 4433

600gItem Final Men 25 Javelin (F34)18:0049
G19704.47FSMOFOKENG,Gobakwe, 1481

Item Final Girls 16 LongJump (T37)18:0050
QSG071.87FSIMMELMAN,Ance, 1221 -0.5

Item Final Girls 16 LongJump (T47)18:0050
QSG073.34FSVENTER,Emmerentia, 1231 -0.8

Item Final Girls 16 LongJump (T42)18:0050
QS,RQ-B,SARG072.86GPCROUCAMP,Megan, 1611 -1.3

Item Final Girls 16 LongJump (T44)18:0050
QS,SARG072.43GPMACDONALD,Kim, 1691 +0.3

QSS051.55GPKEKANE,Lesego, 1642 -1.1
Item Final Girls 16 LongJump (T46)18:0050

QSG072.88GPNHLENGETHWA,Nomvelo, 1701 -0.5
00DNSGPDHLAMINI,Mbaki Precious, 1600
00DNSGPNTOMBIZODWA,Princess, 1620

Item Final Girls 16 LongJump (T38)18:0050
QSG072.56GPREDELINGHUIS,Rita, 1741 -0.7
QSS052.26GPOLCKERS,Tiffany, 1712 -0.4

5kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F37)18:0051
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG864713.11GPKRUGER,Gerrit, 2681

QSS486509.07NWVISSER,Maarten, 3802
QSB411308.47NWMOSETLHO,Botshelo, 3713
QS411208.47GPKLEIN,Alexander, 2704

5kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F38)18:0052
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QSG756710.65NWPRETORIUS,Dewald, 3811
QSS699510.07FSJENKINSON,Juanre, 1532
QSB561308.88WPGOLIATH,Sabastiaan, 4673

Wind=-0.4Item Final Men 25 200m (T44)18:0353
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG070:23.05WPFOURIE,Arnu, 4611

QS,RQ-BS050:24.30WPMHLONGO,Mpumelelo, 4502
QSB030:28.34NCCLOETE,Celvino, 3553
QS020:28.57GPMAHLANGU,Bongani, 2614
QS010:29.47FSLESENYEHO,Julius, 1565

Wind=-0.4Item Final Men 25 200m (T47)18:0353
QS,SARG070:24.21GPJOUBERT,Tshepang, 2671

QSS050:27.53GPMTHEMBU,Sandile, 2662

Wind=-0.1Item Final Men 25 200m (T51)18:0654
QSG070:46.55GPDU PREEZ,Pieter, 2781

Wind=-0.1Item Final Men 25 200m (T53)18:0654
QSG070:32.64WPKLAASEN,Eugene, 4631

Wind=-0.1Item Final Boys 18 200m (T54)18:0654
QSG070:38.41WPAMASI,Akibaru, 4361

Wind= 0.0Item Final Men 20 200m (T13)18:0955
QSG070:26.14WPWILSON,Regan, 4411
QSS050:27.94NWCHONDO,Thabiso, 3702
QSB030:29.60GPKHOZA,Sipho, 2503

00DNSFSLAWERLOT,Neo, 1410

Wind=-0.4Item Final Men 25 200m (T13)18:1256
QSG070:22.70NAMNAMBALA,Johannes, 3361
QSS050:24.29NAMMUSHILA,Twegathetwa, 3302
QSB030:24.80BOLGATYANA,Ricardo, 1023
QS020:24.90FSDE BRUYN,Jacques, 1504
QS010:25.99BOLVAN VUUREN,Tomley, 1035
QS000:26.55ECSIYABONGA,Mapisa, 1116
QS000:27.44LESMPHOU,Rethabile, 2967

000:28.58NWFLATELA,Tokoloho, 3738

Wind=-0.3Item Final Men 25 200m (T12)18:1557
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG070:22.85WPLANGENHOVEN,Hilton, 4621

QSS050:24.30NAMALOISIUS,Martin, 3392
QSB030:26.67LESMOTHEBE,Sello, 2973

00DNSNCLIZWE,Bonolo, 3540

Wind=-0.0Item Final Men 25 200m (T11)18:1858
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG070:23.76NAMSHIKONGO,Ananias, 3411

QS,RQ-BS050:25.29NAMTOBIAS,Moses, 3342
B030:29.41NWMOREMENTSI,Monnapula, 3753

Wind=-0.1Item Final Men 25 200m (T37)18:2159
QSG070:25.81WPVAN ROOYEN,Ruhan, 4531
QSS050:28.68NAMANGHUWO,Erasmus, 3382
QSB030:29.19NAMEICHAB,Remo, 3353
QS020:29.59LIMPMKHARI,Vonani, 3184
QS010:30.47NAMGOAGOSEB,Vekuii, 3315

000:34.66ECMTSATSE,Lungisani, 1156

Item Final Women 25 200m (T54)18:2460
00DNSGPMANALENG,Palesa, 2110

Item Final Women 25 1500m (T11)19:0061
QS,RQ-A,RQ-B,SARG0705:18.44FSCOETZEE,Louzanne, 1351

3kgItem Final Boys 16 Shotput (F37)19:0062
QSG330707.83GPPRETORIUS,Arno, 2311
QSS278507.40GPBEZUIDENHOUT,Jean-Pierre, 2352
QSB153306.26WPSLAMMET,Lucian, 4243
QS52204.89GPMETHULE,Siphesihle, 2284
QS18103.95FSTYALITI,Sikanyiso, 1375
QS12003.66LIMPNGOBENI,Lehlohonolo, 3076

4kgItem Final Men 20 Shotput (F55)19:0063
QSG263706.02WPSWANEPOEL,Jonathan, 4421

S9503.32FSMARAIS,Charles, 1422

4kgItem Final Men 20 Shotput (F56)19:0063
G49704.89FSGAJE,Alfred, 1431

3kgItem Final Men 20 Shotput (F33)19:0063
00DNSGPKGOMO,Richard, 2480

4kgItem Final Men 20 Shotput (F34)19:0063
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Meeting :NEDBANK SASAPD NAT CHAMP at BLOEMFONTEIN on 2016/03/21
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SARG0705.21GPBURR-DIXON,Daniel, 2511

4kgItem Final Men 20 Shotput (F57)19:0063
G222706.78GPTEFU,Warren, 2581
S119505.68GPKHUBEKA,Kwazi, 2542

Item Final Girls 18 LongJump (T13)19:0064
00DNSFSTIMERE,Aishtou, 1260

Item Final Girls 16 LongJump (T13)19:0064
QSG072.69LIMPMALATJIE,Granny, 3001 +0.5

Item Final Girls 18 LongJump (T12)19:0064
QSG072.02WPWESSELS,Avril, 4141 +0.8

Item Final Girls 18 LongJump (T11)19:0064
QSG071.96WPHENDRICKS,Monique, 4101 +0.7

Item Final Girls 18 LongJump (T37)19:0065
QS,RQ-B,SARG073.53FSMHLAULI,Buhle, 1251 -0.8

QSS052.35GPKRISCH,Calsey, 1872 -1.0
QSB031.93GPLEKGETHO,Karabo, 1903 -1.4

700gItem Final Boys 18 Javelin (F43)19:0066
00DNSSWDSTANDER,Bevin, 3950

600gItem Final Boys 18 Javelin (F37)19:0066
QSG0718.87WPACKERMAN,Dylan, 4311

700gItem Final Boys 18 Javelin (F13)19:0066
QSG239726.55GPLENSLEY,Hendrik, 2421

700gItem Final Boys 18 Javelin (F38)19:0066
G0710.09WPSISUSA,Micah, 4271

600gItem Final Boys 18 Javelin (F45)19:0066
SARG0723.80WPODENDAAL,Nabeel, 4341

750gItem Final Boys 16 Discus (F34)19:0067
G67709.29WPNYALELA,Lutho, 4211
S34506.16GPMALOSE,Pule, 2342

750gItem Final Boys 16 Discus (F55)19:0067
QSG31708.70GPMASHIYA,Katleho, 2331

1kgItem Final Boys 16 Discus (F57)19:0067
G16709.14WPNOMTSHONGWANA,Fundile, 4231
S15508.84GPSHIBURI,Gift, 2292

400gItem Final Girls 16 Javelin (F56)19:0068
QSG174708.69FSSESING,Karabo, 1241
QSS62506.00WPJULIES,Zena, 4022

400gItem Final Girls 16 Javelin (F55)19:0068
QSG63705.71GPNDLONDLO,Nandi, 1761

400gItem Final Girls 16 Javelin (F57)19:0068
G106708.88GPMAFAHLE,Tsholanang, 1771
S19505.90WPCOOK,Leechandre, 4052

7.26kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F11)19:0069
QSG420707.88NWDINGLE,Allen, 3841

6kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F42)19:0069
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG848712.36KZNPILLAY,Tyrone, 2901

QS,RQ-BS809511.96GPBUTLER,Anthony, 2812
QSB664310.70GPSTRYDOM,Nicolaas, 2753
QS647210.57GPMURRAY,Heugene, 2824
QS234107.60NAMTJAVERUA,Peyavi, 3445

7.26kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F13)19:0069
G0706.29LIMPMAHLAVA,Mixo, 3161

7.26kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F12)19:0069
QS,AR,RQ-B,SARG858712.81GPBLOM,Hermanus, 2721

Item Final Men 25 1500m (T13)19:1570
00DNSNAMFILIPPUS,Paulus, 3290
00DNSLESTSOEU,Retselisitsoe, 2950

Item Final Men 25 1500m (T38)19:1570
QS,RQ-BG0705:05.93WPPRINGLE,Malcolm, 4651

Item Final Men 20 1500m (T13)19:1570
QS,SARG0704:42.84NAMHAFENANYE,Abraham, 3281

Item Final Men 25 1500m (T36)19:1570
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G0706:12.80GPSMIT,Shane, 2651

Item Final Men 25 1500m (T11)19:3071
QS,RQ-B,SARG0704:31.87FSBREITENBACH,Danie, 1451

Item Final Men 25 1500m (T12)19:3071
QSG0704:58.62NAMAIHUKI,Eliakim, 3331

Item Final Men 25 1500m (T53-54)19:4572
G0703:34.09SWDHENDRICKS,Gerrit, 3961

Item Final Men 25 1500m (T51)19:4572
QSG0705:37.01GPDU PREEZ,Pieter, 2781

2kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F37)09:0073
QSG0706.38SWDBEZUIDENHOUT,Tamra, 3901
QSS0505.95GPVETMAN,Neliswe, 1732
QSB0305.44SWDJACOBS,Waynicha, 3923
QS0204.95WPDAVIDS,Gretchen, 4044
QS0104.88WPJONES,Norejaan, 4015
QS0004.00WPSCHOLTZ,Kaylynn, 4036
QS0003.52GPMTSHABE,Lisakhanya, 1667

00DNSGPMAHLANGU,Busisiwe, 1720

400gItem Final Boys 16 Javelin (F55)09:0074
QSG154711.19GPMASHIYA,Katleho, 2331
QSS117510.26SWDJUMATS,Christiano, 3942

500gItem Final Boys 16 Javelin (F34)09:0074
G99708.14WPNYALELA,Lutho, 4211
S51506.46GPMALOSE,Pule, 2342

500gItem Final Boys 16 Javelin (F57)09:0074
G24709.63GPSHIBURI,Gift, 2291
S24509.59WPNOMTSHONGWANA,Fundile, 4232
B11307.28GPLETSOALO,Kgotso, 2183

2kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F56)09:0075
QS,SARG301705.25FSSESING,Karabo, 1241

QSS38503.28WPJULIES,Zena, 4022

2kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F55)09:0075
QSG144704.01GPNDLONDLO,Nandi, 1761
QSS27502.84GPMAGAGULA,Asanda, 1682

2kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F57)09:0075
G193704.49WPCOOK,Leechandre, 4051
S121503.87GPMAFAHLE,Tsholanang, 1772

3kgItem Final Women 25 Shotput (F36)09:0076
QSG223705.23FSMOKHOSOA,Dineo Anna, 1341

3kgItem Final Women 25 Shotput (F37)09:0076
QSG0706.79GPPHALA,Nthabiseng, 2101
QSS0506.41ECGROENERS,Julie-Ann, 1062

B0305.44GPSEMASE,Nolufefe, 2123
0204.82FSMAJOKWENI,Tuli, 1364
0104.65LIMPLETSOALO,Ledile, 3065
00DNSGPPHALA,NTHABISENG, 2830

3kgItem Final Women 25 Shotput (F35)09:0076
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG708708.34GPVAN ZYL,Chenelle, 2151

3kgItem Final Women 25 Shotput (F38)09:0076
00DNSGPPHUMSA,Samela, 2060

1.5kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F38)09:0077
QSG489725.08WPGOLIATH,Sabastiaan, 4671

S304520.63FSJENKINSON,Juanre, 1532

1kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F37)09:0077
QS,RQ-BG898742.55GPKRUGER,Gerrit, 2681

QSS726534.38GPKLEIN,Alexander, 2702
QSB589329.96ECCHOWAN,Hilmal, 1123

130217.16LIMPMKHARI,Vonani, 3184

Item Final Boys 16 LongJump (T12)09:0078
QS,SARG075.20BOLHENDRIKS,Chane, 1011 -0.5

Item Final Boys 16 LongJump (T13)09:0078
QSG073.26WPNTUTHU,Sibongiseni, 4261 -0.8

Item Final Men 25 LongJump (T44)09:0079
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG076.39WPMHLONGO,Mpumelelo, 4501 +1.3

QS,RQ-BS055.26GPMAHLANGU,Bongani, 2612 +1.4
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Meeting :NEDBANK SASAPD NAT CHAMP at BLOEMFONTEIN on 2016/03/21
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QSB034.68FSLESENYEHO,Julius, 1563 +1.0

Item Final Men 25 LongJump (T46)09:0079
QSG075.54WPCLOETE,Kenan, 4441 +1.5
QSS055.01ECSKONTYA,Luzuko, 1172 +1.3

Item Final Men 25 LongJump (T47)09:0079
QS,RQ-B,SARG076.35GPJOUBERT,Tshepang, 2671 +0.7

Item Final Men 25 LongJump (T42)09:0079
QSG073.46GPMENEZES,BRANDON, 2841 +0.6
QSS053.43NAMSHILONGO,Simon, 3432 -0.2

Wind=+0.3Item Heat 1 of 2  Men 25 100m (T13)09:1280
QS00:12.14BOLGATYANA,Ricardo, 1021
QS00:13.31LESMPHOU,Rethabile, 2962
QS00:13.85NWFLATELA,Tokoloho, 3733

0DNSECNKONKI,Aphiwe, 1140
0DNSFSMOSESE,Joseph, 1490
0DNSNAMMUKONGO,Ihemba, 3320

Wind=+0.5Item Heat 2 of 2  Men 25 100m (T13)09:1581
QS,RQ-A,RQ-B00:11.38NAMNAMBALA,Johannes, 3361

QS00:12.09FSDE BRUYN,Jacques, 1502
QS00:12.39NAMMUSHILA,Twegathetwa, 3303
QS00:12.63ECSIYABONGA,Mapisa, 1114

0DNSNWAUCAMP,Johan, 3770

Wind=+0.6Item Final Boys 16 200m (T44)10:0082
G070:39.36NWTHOMAS,Pierre, 3641

Wind=+0.6Item Final Boys 16 200m (T35)10:0082
G070:58.32LIMPMMOLA,Given, 3091

Wind=+0.6Item Final Boys 16 200m (T36)10:0082
G070:43.83WPSAMUELS,Celeb, 4221

600gItem Final Boys 18 Javelin (F57)10:0083
G43711.53LIMPMOGODI,Herry, 3101

500gItem Final Boys 18 Javelin (F56)10:0083
QSG249715.77GPFISHER,Grant, 2451
QSS239515.54WPSMIT,Nico, 4382

600gItem Final Boys 18 Javelin (F34)10:0083
G102708.25WPJULIE,Leroy, 4391
S38505.78WPPOSWA,Luzuko, 4282

3kgItem Final Girls 18 Shotput (F33)10:0084
G236703.13FSCOETZER,Jeanell, 1301
S196502.92GPMEYER,Natarsha, 1882
B191302.89FSBOOYENS,Naudine, 1273

3kgItem Final Girls 18 Shotput (F34)10:0084
G126703.09WPGELDENHUYS,Marne, 4121
S82502.65WPKOSE,Sinazo, 4132
B70302.51FSPEREKO,Lerato, 1293

800gItem Final Men 25 Javelin (F42)10:0085
QSG0739.76GPMURRAY,Heugene, 2821
QSS0532.51GPBUTLER,Anthony, 2812

B0312.98GPMENEZES,BRANDON, 2843

800gItem Final Men 25 Javelin (F43)10:0085
QSG0725.00ECBOMVANA,Xolani, 1181

600gItem Final Men 25 Javelin (F40)10:0085
G0717.53FSMPHUTLANE,Thato, 1461

1.5kgItem Final Men 20 Discus (F46)10:0086
QSG0721.27FSMAHLATSI,Moeketsi, 1441

1.75kgItem Final Men 20 Discus (F12)10:0086
G0715.63LIMPMABASA,Thabelo, 3121

1.75kgItem Final Men 20 Discus (F13)10:0086
QSG0732.50GPGRANT,Wesley, 2561

S0516.91LIMPNDABA,Nakedi, 3132

1.5kgItem Final Men 20 Discus (F44)10:0086
QSG0730.82GPBARNARD,Jean-Heinrich, 2591

Wind=+0.1Item Final Girls 16 200m (T47)10:0387
QSG070:33.01FSVENTER,Emmerentia, 1231

Wind=+0.1Item Final Girls 16 200m (T46)10:0387
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QSG070:36.96GPNTOMBIZODWA,Princess, 1621
QSS050:40.28GPDHLAMINI,Mbaki Precious, 1602

Wind=+2.1Item Final Girls 16 200m (T11)10:0688
WindG070:40.76WPJANSEN,Nikita, 4061

S050:42.85GPWONDENI,Noluvuyo, 1672

Wind=+0.5Item Final Girls 16 200m (T12)10:0989
QSG070:35.39NWELS,Leandrie, 3601
QSS050:36.69GPMALEKA,Daleen, 1652
QSB030:39.40LIMPRAMULIFHO,Ndoda, 3013

Wind=+0.0Item Final Boys 16 200m (T37)10:2190
QSG070:34.62FSMABASO,Itumeleng, 1381
QSS050:35.33GPBEZUIDENHOUT,Jean-Pierre, 2352
QSB030:39.39FSTYALITI,Sikanyiso, 1373

020:51.58LIMPNGOBENI,Lehlohonolo, 3074

Wind=+0.5Item Final Girls 18 200m (T12)10:2791
QSG070:34.71WPWESSELS,Avril, 4141

Wind=+0.5Item Final Girls 18 200m (T11)10:2791
QS,SARG070:32.87WPHENDRICKS,Monique, 4101
QS,SARS050:33.63BOLNYANDA,Sinelethu, 1052

Item Final Girls 18 200m (T13)10:3092
00DNSFSTIMERE,Aishtou, 1260

Wind=+0.2Item Final Girls 18 200m (T37)10:3393
QSG070:33.96WPDE VILLIERS,Donnalucia, 4091
QSS050:40.94FSMHLAULI,Buhle, 1252

Wind=+0.2Item Final Girls 18 200m (T38)10:3393
QSG070:35.55GPMAHLAKWANE,Lesego, 1911

Wind=+0.6Item Final Boys 18 200m (T12)10:3694
QSG070:25.82NWMOTHIBEDI,Lesang, 3681
QSS050:28.95LIMPMAAKE,Matome, 3112

Wind=+0.6Item Final Boys 16 200m (T11)10:3694
QSG070:30.39WPMIGELS,Matthew, 4251
QSS050:35.53GPSESHEA,Teboho, 2272
QSB030:37.35GPLEBUSO,Lenonyane, 2253

020:43.80GPSEJANE,Thaboang, 2214

Wind=+2.0Item Final Boys 18 200m (T13)10:3995
QSG070:32.28GPSECHABE,Khutso, 2391

Wind=+2.0Item Final Boys 18 200m (T45)10:3995
QSG070:30.21NWLETSOGO,Tumelo, 3671
QSS050:36.86GPMASHIGO,Tumelo, 2442

Wind=+2.0Item Final Boys 18 200m (T47)10:3995
QS,SARG070:29.50WPBOLTMAN,Benedie, 4371

Wind=+2.0Item Final Boys 18 200m (T36)10:4296
G070:51.38GPBOMETSI,ZOLANI, 2411

Wind=+1.1Item Final Boys 18 200m (T38)10:4597
QSG070:27.60WPPRINS,Enthon, 4351
QSS050:27.64WPSISUSA,Micah, 4272
QSB030:29.12WPSIGUCA,Abongile, 4293

Wind=+0.7Item Final Girls 16 200m (T13)10:5198
QSG070:37.24GPHLATSHWAYO,Nonhlanhla, 1591
QSS050:38.77LIMPMALATJIE,Granny, 3002
QSB030:39.39GPPOLELO,Lerato, 1783

Wind=+0.7Item Final Girls 16 200m (T37)10:5198
QSG070:38.55WPJONES,Norejaan, 4011
QSS050:41.92GPVETMAN,Neliswe, 1732
QSB030:42.76LIMPMALULEKE,Rivongo, 3023

Wind=+2.0Item Final Boys 16 200m (T12)10:5499
QSG070:26.80BOLHENDRIKS,Chane, 1011

Wind=+2.0Item Final Boys 16 200m (T13)10:57100
QSG070:32.02WPNTUTHU,Sibongiseni, 4261
QSS050:33.63GPNSIBANDE,Thabang, 2222
QSB030:35.35GPMLOMBO,Sabelo, 2243
QS020:35.92GPMAZIBUKO,Anele, 2194

010:39.22GPNENGWENANI,Martin, 2205

2kgItem Final Girls 18 Shotput (F57)11:00101
G143704.07GPMOGALE,Dineo, 1801

2kgItem Final Girls 18 Shotput (F55)11:00101
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QSG101703.70GPMGABI,Grace, 1931

600gItem Final Men 20 Javelin (F55)11:00102
QS,SARG376715.60WPSWANEPOEL,Jonathan, 4421

S30506.84FSMARAIS,Charles, 1422

600gItem Final Men 20 Javelin (F56)11:00102
G181714.10FSGAJE,Alfred, 1431

600gItem Final Men 20 Javelin (F33)11:00102
00DNSGPKGOMO,Richard, 2480

600gItem Final Men 20 Javelin (F34)11:00102
SARG357713.58GPBURR-DIXON,Daniel, 2511

600gItem Final Men 20 Javelin (F57)11:00102
SARG261720.97GPTEFU,Warren, 2581

600gItem Final Men 25 Javelin (F37)11:00103
QSG0733.48NWMOSETLHO,Botshelo, 3711
QSS0530.24NWVISSER,Maarten, 3802

B0321.85LIMPMKHARI,Vonani, 3183

800gItem Final Men 25 Javelin (F38)11:00103
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG0748.22WPHAMMAN,Reinhardt, 4561

QSS0527.28WPGOLIATH,Sabastiaan, 4672

Item Final Boys 16 LongJump (T44)11:00104
QSG073.10GPBURGERS,Emile, 2231 +0.5

1kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F32)11:00105
G319710.12FSLUBBE,Ernest, 1541

1kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F33)11:00105
G251713.52SWDDU PLESSIS,Francois, 3971
S209512.38SWDBREET,Adeo, 3982

1kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F34)11:00105
G64709.04FSMOFOKENG,Gobakwe, 1481

1kgItem Final Girls 18 Discus (F44)11:00106
QSG0722.31GPMINNAAR,Michaela, 1921
QSS0516.87LIMPKADIAKA,Kamogelo, 3032

1kgItem Final Girls 18 Discus (F35)11:00106
QSG92710.46GPSITHOLE,Nedine, 1831
QSS53509.14GPPULE,Naledi, 1812

1kgItem Final Girls 18 Discus (F36)11:00106
QSG62708.76GPKUNENE,Noxolo, 1821

S19506.68GPMABONABONA,Roselyn, 1852

Item Heat 1 of 2  Men 25 400m (T12)11:30107
QS,RQ-A,RQ-B00:50.69WPLANGENHOVEN,Hilton, 4621

QS,RQ-B00:53.97ECSMIT,Jaco, 1162
QS00:56.55LIMPMOSHIDI,Poeletso, 3173

01:10.72NWMOLWANE,Samson, 3744

Item Heat 2 of 2  Men 25 400m (T12)11:35108
QS00:54.61LESMOTHEBE,Sello, 2971
QS00:56.50NAMALOISIUS,Martin, 3392

01:07.31WPMRULEKANA,Luvuyo, 4473

600gItem Final Men 25 Javelin (F55)12:00109
G480717.50LIMPMATHYE,Madala, 3191
S471517.32NWCHRISTIE,Karel, 3832
B453317.00NWGRAHAM,Johan, 3823

600gItem Final Men 25 Javelin (F57)12:00109
G93714.71FSKIBE,Lebohang, 1511

600gItem Final Women 25 Javelin (F37)12:00110
G187711.98LIMPLETSOALO,Ledile, 3061
S151511.12FSMAJOKWENI,Tuli, 1362

00DNSGPSEMASE,Nolufefe, 2120

600gItem Final Women 25 Javelin (F38)12:00110
00DNSGPPHUMSA,Samela, 2060

Item Final Boys 18 LongJump (T12)12:00111
QSG073.33LIMPMAAKE,Matome, 3111 -0.3

Item Final Boys 18 LongJump (T42)12:00112
QS,SARG073.45FSLEKHEHLE,Obed, 1401 +0.9

WindS052.60GPSIFUNDE,Gift, 2402 +2.9
Item Final Boys 18 LongJump (T45)12:00112
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QSG074.74NWLETSOGO,Tumelo, 3671 +1.6

WindS052.70GPMASHIGO,Tumelo, 2442 +2.2
Item Final Boys 18 LongJump (T46)12:00112

WindG075.65NWMAUBANE,Njabula, 3661 +3.3
Item Final Boys 18 LongJump (T44)12:00112

QSG073.14GPHLANGO,Mpfumelo, 2431 +1.2
Item Final Boys 18 LongJump (T37)12:00112

QSG074.25WPSWARTS,Jayson, 4321 +1.5
Item Final Boys 18 LongJump (T38)12:00112

WindG074.45WPSIGUCA,Abongile, 4291 +3.3
WindS054.22WPPRINS,Enthon, 4352 +4.2

1kgItem Final Girls 18 Discus (F37)12:00113
QSG0715.12SWDVOLKWYN,Alvine, 3931
QSS0514.59GPJORDAAN,Casandra, 1792
QSB0312.67GPLEKGETHO,Karabo, 1903
QS0211.00WPDE VILLIERS,Donnalucia, 4094
QS0110.61GPKOCK,Zuandri, 1865

0009.61GPHLATSWAYO,Nothile, 1846

1kgItem Final Girls 18 Discus (F38)12:00113
QSG0711.28WPPRETORIUS,Carli, 4071
QSS0511.11WPNTABENI,Sandisiwe, 4112

4kgItem Final Women 20 Shotput (F11)12:00114
=QSG272704.40NWNUNU,Moleko, 3621

3kgItem Final Women 20 Shotput (F36)12:00114
QSG255705.39LIMPMASEKWAMENG,Jennifer, 3051

3kgItem Final Women 20 Shotput (F38)12:00114
G0704.87GPMATIWANE,Nomsa, 1961
S0503.55LIMPMAPULELA,Jessica, 3042

4kgItem Final Women 20 Shotput (F44)12:00114
QSG149705.56GPMOETSI,Oratile, 2001

3kgItem Final Women 20 Shotput (F37)12:00114
QSG0706.86GPMBATHA,Nontokozo, 2031
QSS0505.26GPMOSEBI,Keabetswe, 1942
QSB0304.98GPMENOE,Tsholofelo, 2023

3kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F57)15:00115
G161706.17WPAMASI,Akibaru, 4361
S123505.73LIMPMOGODI,Herry, 3102
B48304.51WPPHILANDER,Ryan, 4303

3kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F56)15:00115
QSG199706.40WPSMIT,Nico, 4381
QSS186506.30GPFISHER,Grant, 2452

4kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F34)15:00115
G0703.54WPPOSWA,Luzuko, 4281
S0503.43WPJULIE,Leroy, 4392

3kgItem Final Women 20 Shotput (F34)18:00116
G296704.26GPPIENAAR,Juanita, 2011
S171503.45GPKEKANA,Itumeleng, 1982

3kgItem Final Women 25 Shotput (F34)18:00116
RQ-BG632706.13GPNHLAPHO,Zandile, 2141

S351504.58GPHLOA,Tholakele, 2082
B326304.44WPMANDEAN,Jane, 4203

43202.12GPMAVUSO,Mbali Shela, 2054

1kgItem Final Women 25 Discus (F36)15:00117
G169711.36FSMOKHOSOA,Dineo Anna, 1341

1kgItem Final Women 25 Discus (F37)15:00117
G0716.06ECGROENERS,Julie-Ann, 1061
S0512.37FSMAJOKWENI,Tuli, 1362
B0311.53GPSEMASE,Nolufefe, 2123

1kgItem Final Women 25 Discus (F38)15:00117
QSG0716.39WPJOSIAS,Jessica, 4151

00DNSGPPHUMSA,Samela, 2060

500gItem Final Girls 16 Javelin (F37)15:00118
QSG119710.26SWDJACOBS,Waynicha, 3921
QSS113510.09SWDBEZUIDENHOUT,Tamra, 3902

500gItem Final Girls 16 Javelin (F12)15:00118
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QSG97708.82LIMPRAMULIFHO,Ndoda, 3011

500gItem Final Girls 16 Javelin (F36)15:00118
QSG0709.18SWDHUFKE,Izine, 3911
QSS0506.65GPMABASO,Hornest, 1752

500gItem Final Girls 18 Javelin (F34)15:00119
G114706.71WPKOSE,Sinazo, 4131
S102506.41WPGELDENHUYS,Marne, 4122
B28303.82FSPEREKO,Lerato, 1293

500gItem Final Girls 18 Javelin (F57)15:00119
SARG76708.15GPMOGALE,Dineo, 1801

500gItem Final Girls 18 Javelin (F33)15:00119
SARG227706.81GPMEYER,Natarsha, 1881

500gItem Final Girls 18 Javelin (F55)15:00119
QSG160707.96GPMGABI,Grace, 1931

1kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F55)16:00120
QSG352719.65NWGRAHAM,Johan, 3821
QSS309518.64NWCHRISTIE,Karel, 3832
QSB231316.68LIMPMATHYE,Madala, 3193

1kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F57)16:00120
SARG270723.57WPTHABO,Dube, 4461

S38512.10FSKIBE,Lebohang, 1512

1kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F53)16:00120
G144712.70WPBEACK,Brandon, 4491

1kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F56)16:00120
QSG328721.05NAMNDALUKA,Gideon, 3451

1kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F54)16:00120
G238713.88GPRAATH,Johan, 2801

2kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F11)16:00121
G0721.17NWDINGLE,Allen, 3841
S0517.14ECDANSTER,Given, 1132

1.5kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F42)16:00121
QSG0731.05GPMURRAY,Heugene, 2821
QSS0526.83GPSTRYDOM,Nicolaas, 2752

B0321.98NAMTJAVERUA,Peyavi, 3443

2kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F13)16:00121
G0717.21LIMPMAHLAVA,Mixo, 3161

00DNSECNKONKI,Aphiwe, 1140

1kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F40)16:00121
G0715.29FSMPHUTLANE,Thato, 1461

2kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F12)16:00121
QS,AR,SARG0748.63GPBLOM,Hermanus, 2721

500gItem Final Girls 16 Javelin (F38)16:00122
QSG79708.19GPOLCKERS,Tiffany, 1711
QSS66507.65GPREDELINGHUIS,Rita, 1742

400gItem Final Girls 16 Javelin (F44)16:00122
QSG0712.28GPMACDONALD,Kim, 1691

S0507.69GPKEKANE,Lesego, 1642

400gItem Final Girls 16 Javelin (F42)16:00122
QS,SARG0716.34GPCROUCAMP,Megan, 1611

5kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F43)16:00123
QSG0706.56SWDSTANDER,Bevin, 3951

5kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F13)16:00123
QSG0710.01GPLENSLEY,Hendrik, 2421

4kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F35)16:00123
00DNSGPMAISELA,Romeo, 2360

5kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F12)16:00123
G20704.92ECXHAYA,Sibulele, 1091

4kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F45)16:00123
SARG0706.97WPODENDAAL,Nabeel, 4341

4kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F38)16:00124
QSG393707.63WPSIGUCA,Abongile, 4291
QSS343507.27GPKGOMO,Lucky, 2372

4kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F37)16:00124

Kroko: Registered to: sasapd Printed at: 2016/03/29 13:25 Page 13



Kroko: Registered to: sasapd Printed at: 2016/03/29 13:25 Page 14
Meeting :NEDBANK SASAPD NAT CHAMP at BLOEMFONTEIN on 2016/03/21

RecordsMedalScorePointsPerfTeamPlace Athlete,Birthdate
QSG253707.19WPNTENDA,Sihle, 4331
QSS248507.15WPACKERMAN,Dylan, 4312
QSB202306.74ECBUSAKWE,Tebogo, 1083

2kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F32)16:00125
RQ-BG613706.49FSLUBBE,Ernest, 1541

3kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F33)16:00125
SARG497706.44SWDBREET,Adeo, 3981

S458506.18SWDDU PLESSIS,Francois, 3972
B289305.06WPATKINS,Darryn, 4433

4kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F34)16:00125
G0703.54FSMOFOKENG,Gobakwe, 1481

Item Final Women 25 800m (T11)16:00126
QSG0702:52.00FSCOETZEE,Louzanne, 1351

Item Final Girls 16 800m (T37)16:00126
QSG0703:40.52WPJONES,Norejaan, 4011

Item Final Men 25 800m (T11)16:10127
QSG0702:09.60FSBREITENBACH,Danie, 1451

Item Final Men 25 800m (T12)16:10127
QSG0702:14.76NAMAIHUKI,Eliakim, 3331
QSS0502:21.38ECSMIT,Jaco, 1162

Item Final Boys 18 800m (T12)16:10127
QSG0702:26.70NWMOTHIBEDI,Lesang, 3681

Item Final Men 20 800m (T13)16:20128
QS,SARG0702:10.92NAMHAFENANYE,Abraham, 3281

00DNFNWCHONDO,Thabiso, 3700

Item Final Boys 18 800m (T38)16:20128
QSG0702:44.16WPPRINS,Enthon, 4351

Item Final Men 25 800m (T13)16:30129
00DNSNAMFILIPPUS,Paulus, 3290
00DNSLESTSOEU,Retselisitsoe, 2950

Item Final Men 25 800m (T37)16:30129
QSG0702:34.64WPPARKER,Tariq, 4551

S0503:03.29ECMTSATSE,Lungisani, 1152

Item Final Men 25 800m (T42)16:30129
G0702:14.00GPMAHLANGU,NTANDO, 2551

Item Final Men 25 800m (T54)16:40130
QSG0701:49.86SWDHENDRICKS,Gerrit, 3961

1.5kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F44)17:00131
QS,RQ-BG0745.45WPSIMON,Lean, 4511

QSS0532.29GPFURSTENBURG,Frederick, 2742
QSB0331.68GPVAN RENSBURG,Raymond, 2793

0224.49NWHUYZERS,Tiaan, 3724
00DNSLIMPMUNYAI,Matodzi, 3200

1.5kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F46)17:00131
QSG0736.36WPNOEMDO,Kerwin, 4521

750gItem Final Boys 16 Discus (F35)17:00131
00DNSLIMPMHLANGA,Ntshuxeko, 3080

750gItem Final Boys 16 Discus (F38)17:00131
QSG60712.94GPSITHOLE,Ntando, 2261

1.5kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F43)17:00131
QSG0724.14ECBOMVANA,Xolani, 1181

1kgItem Final Men 20 Discus (F55)17:00132
G28708.49FSMARAIS,Charles, 1421

1kgItem Final Men 20 Discus (F56)17:00132
G88713.34FSGAJE,Alfred, 1431

1kgItem Final Men 20 Discus (F33)17:00132
00DNSGPKGOMO,Richard, 2480

1kgItem Final Men 20 Discus (F34)17:00132
G135713.35GPBURR-DIXON,Daniel, 2511

1kgItem Final Men 20 Discus (F57)17:00132
SARG330725.49GPTEFU,Warren, 2581

S197520.96GPKHUBEKA,Kwazi, 2542

500gItem Final Boys 16 Javelin (F37)17:00133
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QSG0724.66FSMABASO,Itumeleng, 1381
QSS0512.68GPMACHANE,Manuel, 2322

B0310.16LIMPNGOBENI,Lehlohonolo, 3073

500gItem Final Boys 16 Javelin (F35)17:00133
QSG0712.85LIMPMHLANGA,Ntshuxeko, 3081

S0510.10LIMPMMOLA,Given, 3092

600gItem Final Boys 16 Javelin (F44)17:00133
QS,SARG0726.96GPBURGERS,Emile, 2231

600gItem Final Boys 16 Javelin (F38)17:00133
QSG0723.62ECFELIX,Sadha, 1071

4kgItem Final Women 25 Shotput (F44)17:00134
QS,AR,SARG606709.15GPCOMBRINK,Maria, 2161

QSS303506.95LESKHOTLELE,Litsitso, 2922

1kgItem Final Girls 16 Discus (F44)18:00135
QSG0714.38GPMACDONALD,Kim, 1691

750gItem Final Girls 16 Discus (F36)18:00135
QSG89709.59SWDHUFKE,Izine, 3911
QSS54508.48GPMABASO,Hornest, 1752

1kgItem Final Girls 16 Discus (F46)18:00135
QSG0709.78GPNHLENGETHWA,Nomvelo, 1701

00DNSGPDHLAMINI,Mbaki Precious, 1600

500gItem Final Girls 18 Javelin (F37)18:00136
QSG314714.60SWDVOLKWYN,Alvine, 3931
QSS216512.62GPJORDAAN,Casandra, 1792

B48307.72GPKOCK,Zuandri, 1863

500gItem Final Girls 18 Javelin (F44)18:00136
QSG0726.65GPMINNAAR,Michaela, 1921
QSS0517.08LIMPKADIAKA,Kamogelo, 3032

500gItem Final Girls 18 Javelin (F35)18:00136
QSG0708.91GPSITHOLE,Nedine, 1831
QSS0508.38GPPULE,Naledi, 1812

Wind=+1.4Item Final Women 20 100m (T11)18:00137
QS,RQ-B,SARG070:13.42NAMISHITILE,Lahja, 3221

QSS050:16.13NWNUNU,Moleko, 3622
00DisqGPNZIMANDE,Nurse, 1950

Wind=+1.4Item Final Women 25 100m (T11)18:00137
G070:17.70GPNTSALI,Cumbinya, 2071

Wind=+0.1Item Final Women 25 100m (T13)18:03138
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG070:12.07WPHAYES,ILSE, 4001

QSS050:15.84LESKHEOANE,Leetoane, 2912

Wind=+1.2Item Final Women 25 100m (T12)18:06139
QS,RQ-BG070:14.10WPDURR,Elna, 4181

QSS050:14.45NAMKATJIKURU,Johanna, 3252
QSB030:14.47GPLOMAX,Carley, 2133

020:18.07NWMOGOROSI,Doreen, 3634

Wind=+1.4Item Final Women 20 100m (T37)18:10140
QS,RQ-B,SARG070:14.99NWGOUWS,Liezel, 3611

QSS050:18.59GPNORMAN,Karabo, 1992

Wind=+1.4Item Final Women 20 100m (T36)18:10140
QSG070:20.15LIMPMASEKWAMENG,Jennifer, 3051

Wind=+0.6Item Final Women 25 100m (T37)18:12141
QS,RQ-B,SARG070:14.62NAMBENSON,Johanna, 3271

QSS050:17.63WPSCOTT,Jodine, 4172
B030:18.30GPPHALA,Nthabiseng, 2103

020:19.73LIMPLETSOALO,Ledile, 3064
00DNSGPPHALA,NTHABISENG, 2830

Wind=+0.8Item Final Women 20 100m (T38)18:15142
QS,RQ-B,SARG070:14.43FSMEIJER,Juanelie, 1321

00DNSLIMPMAPULELA,Jessica, 3040

Wind=+0.8Item Final Women 25 100m (T46)18:15142
QS,RQ-BG070:14.25NAMJOHANNES,Albertina, 3261

Wind=+0.8Item Final Women 25 100m (T38)18:15142
QSG070:16.70WPJOSIAS,Jessica, 4151
QSS050:17.16GPPRINSLOO,Chantelle, 2092

Wind=+0.2Item Final Men 20 100m (T12)18:21143
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00DNSLESMOJAKI,Khotso, 2930

Wind=+0.2Item Final Men 20 100m (T11)18:21143
QS,SARG070:13.16WPPETERSEN,Mogamat Nur, 4401

00DisqGPMAHUPETE,Tawanda, 2530

Wind=+0.6Item Final Men 20 100m (T13)18:24144
QSG070:12.77WPWILSON,Regan, 4411
QSS050:14.39GPKHOZA,Sipho, 2502

00DNSLESLEKOETJE,Bolae, 2940
00DNSFSLAWERLOT,Neo, 1410

Wind=+0.3Item Final Men 20 100m (T37)18:24145
QSG070:14.90NWNOKWANE,Kgotatso, 3691

Wind=+0.3Item Final Men 20 100m (T35)18:24145
QSG070:17.83LIMPMALATJIE,Mahlatsi, 3151

Wind=+0.3Item Final Men 20 100m (T38)18:24145
QSG070:13.86NCBAKAI,Osego, 3521

00DNSGPBIKITSHA,Zuko, 2570

Wind=+0.2Item Final Men 20 100m (T44)18:27146
QSG070:14.58GPKOALANE,Hloni, 2461

Wind=+0.2Item Final Men 20 100m (T46)18:27146
QSG070:15.83GPDU PLOOY,Danie, 2491

Wind=+0.2Item Final Men 20 100m (T47)18:27146

Wind=+0.2Item Final Men 20 100m (T45)18:27146
QSG070:13.84NCMOHOLWE,Boitumelo, 3531

Wind=+0.0Item Final Men 25 100m (T51)18:30147
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG070:24.60GPDU PREEZ,Pieter, 2781

Wind=+0.0Item Final Men 25 100m (T52)18:30147
QS,SARG070:21.41WPBEACK,Brandon, 4491

Wind=+0.0Item Final Men 25 100m (T53)18:30147
QSG070:18.49WPKLAASEN,Eugene, 4631

Wind=+0.0Item Final Men 20 100m (T54)18:30147
QSG070:22.44WPSWANEPOEL,Jonathan, 4421

Wind=+0.0Item Final Men 25 100m (T11)18:33148
QS,RQ-A,RQ-B,SARG070:11.63NAMSHIKONGO,Ananias, 3411

QS,RQ-B,SARS050:12.28NAMTOBIAS,Moses, 3342
QSB030:13.64NWMOREMENTSI,Monnapula, 3753

Wind=+0.6Item Final Men 25 100m (T35)18:36149
QS,RQ-BG070:13.77FSMOKGALAGADI,Teboho, 1551

QSS050:15.68GPMOKOENA,Thabang, 2622
B030:16.41GPNHLAPHO,Thando, 2603

Wind=+0.2Item Final Men 25 100m (T36)18:39150
QSG070:15.03WPWYNGAARD,Larry, 4641

Wind=+0.2Item Final Men 25 100m (T42)18:39150
QS,AR,RQ-A,RQ-B,SARG070:13.34GPMAHLANGU,NTANDO, 2551

S050:17.04NAMSHILONGO,Simon, 3432
B030:17.29GPMENEZES,BRANDON, 2843

020:18.66NAMMISIKA,Zibiso, 3404

Wind=+0.0Item Final Men 25 100m (T38)18:42151
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG070:11.61WPBUIS,Dyan, 4571
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BS050:11.70NWSEKAILWE,Union, 3782

QSB030:13.70GPTLHALE,Thabo, 2633
QS020:14.26NAMGOAGOSEB,Vekuii, 3314

Wind=+0.9Item Final Men 25 100m (T44)18:45152
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG070:11.16WPFOURIE,Arnu, 4611
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BS050:11.45WPMHLONGO,Mpumelelo, 4502

QSB030:13.51NCCLOETE,Celvino, 3553
QS020:13.54GPMAHLANGU,Bongani, 2614

010:14.92GPVAN RENSBURG,Raymond, 2795

Wind=+0.1Item Final Men 25 100m (T47)18:48153
QS,SARG070:12.02GPJOUBERT,Tshepang, 2671

QSS050:13.34GPMTHEMBU,Sandile, 2662

Wind=+0.5Item Final Men 25 100m (T37)18:51154
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG070:11.71WPVAN DER MERWE,Fanie, 4591

QS,RQ-BS050:12.38WPVAN ROOYEN,Ruhan, 4532
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QSB030:13.93NAMANGHUWO,Erasmus, 3383
QS020:14.42NAMEICHAB,Remo, 3354
QS010:14.59NWMOSETLHO,Botshelo, 3715
QS000:15.07WPHODGSON,Sean, 4486

000:16.74WPMALGAS,Clarence, 4457
00DisqLIMPMKHARI,Vonani, 3180

Wind=+0.1Item Final Men 25 100m (T12)18:57155
QS,RQ-BG070:11.64WPNTUTU,Jonathan, 4581

QSS050:13.60NWMOLWANE,Samson, 3742
00DNSNCLIZWE,Bonolo, 3540

Wind=+0.1Item Final Men 25 100m (T13)19:00156
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG070:11.28NAMNAMBALA,Johannes, 3361

QSS050:12.04FSDE BRUYN,Jacques, 1502
QSB030:12.13BOLGATYANA,Ricardo, 1023
QS020:12.16NAMMUSHILA,Twegathetwa, 3304
QS010:12.71ECSIYABONGA,Mapisa, 1115
QS000:13.45LESMPHOU,Rethabile, 2966

000:14.03NWFLATELA,Tokoloho, 3737

Item Final Women 25 100m (T54)19:00157
G070:26.20GPMANALENG,Palesa, 2111

750gItem Final Girls 16 Discus (F37)19:00158
QSG0714.42SWDJACOBS,Waynicha, 3921
QSS0512.74SWDBEZUIDENHOUT,Tamra, 3902
QSB0312.52WPDAVIDS,Gretchen, 4043
QS0212.08GPVETMAN,Neliswe, 1734
QS0110.26GPMTSHABE,Lisakhanya, 1665

00DNSGPMAHLANGU,Busisiwe, 1720

750gItem Final Girls 16 Discus (F38)19:00158
QSG0712.20GPREDELINGHUIS,Rita, 1741
QSS0508.14GPOLCKERS,Tiffany, 1712

600gItem Final Women 20 Javelin (F36)19:00160
G0707.84LIMPMASEKWAMENG,Jennifer, 3051

600gItem Final Women 20 Javelin (F38)19:00160
G139710.20GPMATIWANE,Nomsa, 1961
S76508.07LIMPMAPULELA,Jessica, 3042

600gItem Final Women 20 Javelin (F44)19:00160
QSG0717.41GPMOETSI,Oratile, 2001

600gItem Final Women 20 Javelin (F37)19:00160
G204712.36GPMOSEBI,Keabetswe, 1941

Wind=-0.1Item Final Men 25 100m (T46)19:03161
QSG070:11.63NAMNDIMULUNDE,Elias, 3421
QSS050:12.19NCDE BRUYN,Shaun, 3562
QSB030:12.30NAMRINGO,Garoeb, 3373
QS020:12.75WPCLOETE,Kenan, 4444
QS010:12.84WPRUST,Johannes Pieter, 4605
QS000:12.89WPSKOTI,Vukile, 4666
QS000:13.30ECSKONTYA,Luzuko, 1177

00DNSGPMNTUNGWA,Mtshengiseni, 2730

Item Final Women 25 5000m (T11)09:00162
QS,SAR,WRG0719:17.60FSCOETZEE,Louzanne, 1351

600gItem Final Women 20 Javelin (F55)09:00163
G182708.36FSTHERON,Amore, 1331

600gItem Final Women 20 Javelin (F34)09:00163
G240708.99GPPIENAAR,Juanita, 2011
S52504.95GPKEKANA,Itumeleng, 1982

600gItem Final Women 25 Javelin (F34)09:00163
RQ-BG486712.34GPNHLAPHO,Zandile, 2141

S268509.41GPHLOA,Tholakele, 2082
B46304.69GPMAVUSO,Mbali Shela, 2053

600gItem Final Women 25 Javelin (F54)09:00163
QS,RQ-A,RQ-B,=SARG997717.16WPSITU,Ntombizanele, 4191

600gItem Final Women 20 Javelin (F56)09:00163
G184708.86GPRAMOTSO,Tshelisehang, 2041

Item Final Men 25 5000m (T38)09:00164
QSG0720:27.77WPPRINGLE,Malcolm, 4651

Item Final Men 25 5000m (T36)09:00164
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QSG0723:09.07GPSMIT,Shane, 2651

Item Final Boys 18 HighJump (T42)09:00165
QS,=RQ-BG071.40FSLEKHEHLE,Obed, 1401

Item Final Men 25 HighJump (T13)09:00165
00DNSNWAUCAMP,Johan, 3770

Item Final Boys 16 HighJump (T44)09:00165
QS,SARG071.20NWTHOMAS,Pierre, 3641

Item Final Boys 18 HighJump (T46)09:00165
QS,RQ-BG071.53NWMAUBANE,Njabula, 3661

Item Final Men 25 HighJump (T44)09:00165
00DNSWPMHLONGO,Mpumelelo, 4500

Item Final Men 25 HighJump (T47)09:00165
QS,RQ-BG071.51GPPOTTAS,Ruaan, 2771

2kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F38)09:00166
QSG0705.54GPREDELINGHUIS,Rita, 1741
QSS0504.82GPOLCKERS,Tiffany, 1712

3kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F12)09:00166
QSG28703.59LIMPRAMULIFHO,Ndoda, 3011

2kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F36)09:00166
QSG138704.74SWDHUFKE,Izine, 3911
QSS131504.69GPMABASO,Hornest, 1752

3kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F44)09:00167
QSG121705.24GPMACDONALD,Kim, 1691
QSS27503.50GPKEKANE,Lesego, 1642

3kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F42)09:00167
QS,SARG418706.32GPCROUCAMP,Megan, 1611

3kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F46)09:00167
QSG0704.66GPNHLENGETHWA,Nomvelo, 1701
QSS0504.63GPMAHON,Elle, 1632

3kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F53)09:00168
QS,RQ-BG254705.24WPBEACK,Brandon, 4491

4kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F54)09:00168
QSG265705.24GPRAATH,Johan, 2801

750gItem Final Boys 16 Discus (F37)09:00169
QSG455726.31GPPRETORIUS,Arno, 2311
QSS47513.22GPMACHANE,Manuel, 2322

1kgItem Final Boys 18 Discus (F57)09:00170
G100716.60WPAMASI,Akibaru, 4361
S33511.58LIMPMOGODI,Herry, 3102
B22310.05WPPHILANDER,Ryan, 4303

1kgItem Final Boys 18 Discus (F56)09:00170
QSG126714.95WPSMIT,Nico, 4381
QSS121514.75GPFISHER,Grant, 2452

1kgItem Final Boys 18 Discus (F34)09:00170
G55708.30WPJULIE,Leroy, 4391
S49507.70WPPOSWA,Luzuko, 4282

800gItem Final Men 20 Javelin (F12)09:00171
G74716.17LIMPMABASA,Thabelo, 3121

800gItem Final Men 20 Javelin (F13)09:00171
G140721.37LIMPNDABA,Nakedi, 3131

600gItem Final Men 20 Javelin (F35)09:00171
G0712.11LIMPMALATJIE,Mahlatsi, 3151

Item Final Men 25 LongJump (T35)09:00172
WindG073.41GPNHLAPHO,Thando, 2601 +4.5
WindS053.34GPMOKOENA,Thabang, 2622 +2.8

Item Final Men 25 LongJump (T37)09:00172
WindG076.16GPDELLA AVE,Andrea, 2641 +3.1
WindS054.64NWMOSETLHO,Botshelo, 3712 +5.5

QSB033.88WPHODGSON,Sean, 4483 +0.8
Wind023.03WPMALGAS,Clarence, 4454 +6.1

00DNSGPSCHOEMAN,JASON, 1580

Item Final Men 25 LongJump (T36)09:00172
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RecordsMedalScorePointsPerfTeamPlace Athlete,Birthdate
WindG073.92WPWYNGAARD,Larry, 4641 +2.3

Item Final Men 25 LongJump (T12)09:00173
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG076.72WPLANGENHOVEN,Hilton, 4621 -2.6

QSS055.43NAMALOISIUS,Martin, 3392 -2.7
00DNSFSMOGOJE,Mahlomola, 1470

Item Final Men 25 LongJump (T13)09:00173
QSG075.60BOLGATYANA,Ricardo, 1021 -3.5
QSS055.23BOLVAN VUUREN,Tomley, 1032 -2.4

00DNSNWAUCAMP,Johan, 3770

3kgItem Final Girls 18 Shotput (F37)10:00174
QSG0705.91SWDVOLKWYN,Alvine, 3931
QSS0505.53WPDE VILLIERS,Donnalucia, 4092
QSB0305.23GPJORDAAN,Casandra, 1793
QS0205.06GPKRISCH,Calsey, 1874
QS0104.31GPKOCK,Zuandri, 1865
QS0004.31GPLEKGETHO,Karabo, 1906
QS0003.98GPHLATSWAYO,Nothile, 1847

0003.25WPJACOBS,Mokayla, 4088

3kgItem Final Girls 18 Shotput (F38)10:00175
QSG0704.63WPPRETORIUS,Carli, 4071
QSS0504.14WPNTABENI,Sandisiwe, 4112

800gItem Final Men 25 Javelin (F46)10:00176
G0726.88NAMTIHEYO,Kennedy, 3461

800gItem Final Men 25 Javelin (F13)10:00176
G81717.18LIMPMAHLAVA,Mixo, 3161

800gItem Final Men 25 Javelin (F44)10:00176
QSG0741.97GPJONES,Robert, 2761
QSS0533.41GPVAN RENSBURG,Raymond, 2792

00DNSLIMPMUNYAI,Matodzi, 3200

800gItem Final Men 25 Javelin (F12)10:00176
QS,RQ-BG674743.51GPBLOM,Hermanus, 2721

1kgItem Final Boys 18 Discus (F43)10:00177
QSG0719.52SWDSTANDER,Bevin, 3951

1.5kgItem Final Boys 18 Discus (F38)10:00177
QSG138716.10WPSISUSA,Micah, 4271

S80513.90GPKGOMO,Lucky, 2372

1.5kgItem Final Boys 18 Discus (F13)10:00177
QSG0728.23GPLENSLEY,Hendrik, 2421

1kgItem Final Boys 18 Discus (F35)10:00177
00DNSGPMAISELA,Romeo, 2360

1kgItem Final Boys 18 Discus (F45)10:00177
G0717.39WPODENDAAL,Nabeel, 4341

1.5kgItem Final Boys 18 Discus (F46)10:00177
G0711.77WPBOLTMAN,Benedie, 4371

1kgItem Final Boys 18 Discus (F37)10:00177
QSG111716.45WPNTENDA,Sihle, 4331

1kgItem Final Women 20 Discus (F36)10:00178
QSG151711.02LIMPMASEKWAMENG,Jennifer, 3051

1kgItem Final Women 20 Discus (F37)10:00178
QSG0714.22GPMBATHA,Nontokozo, 2031
QSS0514.05GPMOSEBI,Keabetswe, 1942

B0312.78GPNORMAN,Karabo, 1993
0212.78GPMENOE,Tsholofelo, 2024

1kgItem Final Women 20 Discus (F38)10:00178
QSG0711.95GPMATIWANE,Nomsa, 1961

Item Final Girls 16 400m (T12)10:00179
QSG071:27.95GPMALEKA,Daleen, 1651

Item Final Women 20 400m (T11)10:00179
QS,RQ-BG071:04.26NAMISHITILE,Lahja, 3221

Item Final Women 25 400m (T12)10:00179
QS,RQ-B,SARG071:06.81NAMMANDJORO,Rosa, 3231

RQ-BS051:09.83NAMKATJIKURU,Johanna, 3252

Item Final Women 20 400m (T37)10:05180

Kroko: Registered to: sasapd Printed at: 2016/03/29 13:25 Page 19



Kroko: Registered to: sasapd Printed at: 2016/03/29 13:25 Page 20
Meeting :NEDBANK SASAPD NAT CHAMP at BLOEMFONTEIN on 2016/03/21
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QS,RQ-A,RQ-B,SARG071:08.32NWGOUWS,Liezel, 3611

Item Final Women 25 400m (T13)10:05180
QS,RQ-A,RQ-B,SARG070:56.20WPHAYES,ILSE, 4001

Item Final Women 25 400m (T37)10:05180
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG071:09.37NAMBENSON,Johanna, 3271

Item Final Girls 16 400m (T37)10:05180
QSG071:31.46WPJONES,Norejaan, 4011

Item Final Men 20 400m (T11)10:10181
QSG071:02.46WPPETERSEN,Mogamat Nur, 4401

Item Final Boys 16 400m (T11)10:10181
00DisqGPLEBUSO,Lenonyane, 2250
00DisqGPSESHEA,Teboho, 2270

Item Final Boys 18 400m (T12)10:10181
QSG070:59.13NWMOTHIBEDI,Lesang, 3681

Item Final Men 20 400m (T13)10:25182
QSG071:02.06NWCHONDO,Thabiso, 3701
QSS051:09.65LIMPMACHABE,Austin, 3142

00DNSLESLEKOETJE,Bolae, 2940
00DNSFSLAWERLOT,Neo, 1410

Item Final Men 25 400m (T44)10:30183
QSG071:05.77FSLESENYEHO,Julius, 1561

Item Final Men 25 400m (T46)10:30183
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG070:50.42NAMNDIMULUNDE,Elias, 3421

QSS050:54.46NAMRINGO,Garoeb, 3372
QSB030:58.74NCDE BRUYN,Shaun, 3563
QS021:01.45WPCLOETE,Kenan, 4444

Item Final Men 20 400m (T44)10:30183
QS,AR,RQ-BG070:57.16GPSCHULTZ,Christiaan, 2521

Item Final Men 30 400m (T42)10:30183
G071:34.30NAMMISIKA,Zibiso, 3401

Item Final Men 25 400m (T42)10:30183
QS,WRG070:53.19GPMAHLANGU,NTANDO, 2551

Item Final Men 25 400m (T38)10:35184
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG070:51.85WPBUIS,Dyan, 4571
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BS050:53.05NWSEKAILWE,Union, 3782

00DNSGPTLHALE,Thabo, 2630

Item Final Men 25 400m (T37)10:35184
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG070:51.92WPDU TOIT,Charl, 4541

QSS051:04.34WPPARKER,Tariq, 4552
B031:18.45ECMTSATSE,Lungisani, 1153

Item Final Men 25 400m (T11)10:40185
QS,RQ-A,RQ-B,SARG070:53.62NAMSHIKONGO,Ananias, 3411

QS,RQ-BS050:56.99NAMTOBIAS,Moses, 3342
00DNSFSBREITENBACH,Danie, 1450

Item Final Men 25 400m (T12)10:45186
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG070:50.45WPLANGENHOVEN,Hilton, 4621

QS,RQ-BS050:53.86LESMOTHEBE,Sello, 2972
QS,RQ-BB030:53.87ECSMIT,Jaco, 1163

QS020:55.60NAMALOISIUS,Martin, 3394

Item Final Men 25 400m (T13)10:50187
QS,RQ-A,RQ-B,SARG070:50.77NAMNAMBALA,Johannes, 3361

QS,RQ-BS050:53.22NAMMUSHILA,Twegathetwa, 3302
QS,RQ-BB030:53.33BOLGATYANA,Ricardo, 1023

QS020:59.69BOLVAN VUUREN,Tomley, 1034
QS011:01.04NWFLATELA,Tokoloho, 3735

00DNSNAMMUKONGO,Ihemba, 3320
00DNSLESTSOEU,Retselisitsoe, 2950
00DNSLESMPHOU,Rethabile, 2960

Item Final Men 25 400m (T54)10:55188
QSG070:53.94SWDHENDRICKS,Gerrit, 3961

Item Final Men 25 400m (T51)10:55188
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG071:28.02GPDU PREEZ,Pieter, 2781

Item Final Men 25 400m (T53)10:55188
QSG071:02.04WPKLAASEN,Eugene, 4631

Item Final Women 25 LongJump (T12)11:00189
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QS,RQ-BG074.08GPLOMAX,Carley, 2131 -1.1

Item Final Boys 16 LongJump (T37)11:00190
WindG073.30GPBEZUIDENHOUT,Jean-Pierre, 2351 +3.2
WindS052.57FSTYALITI,Sikanyiso, 1372 +3.6
WindB031.66GPMACHANE,Manuel, 2323 +2.5

00DNSWPSLAMMET,Lucian, 4240

1kgItem Final Women 25 Discus (F44)11:00191
QS,RQ-A,RQ-BG0725.67GPCOMBRINK,Maria, 2161

S0513.54LESKHOTLELE,Litsitso, 2922

1kgItem Final Women 25 Discus (F42)11:00191
G0712.10GPSCHOEMAN,Cecilia, 2171

6kgItem Final Men 20 Shotput (F46)11:00192
QSG0707.77FSMAHLATSI,Moeketsi, 1441

S0505.85GPDU PLOOY,Danie, 2492

6kgItem Final Men 20 Shotput (F12)11:00192
QSG135706.64LIMPMABASA,Thabelo, 3121

6kgItem Final Men 20 Shotput (F13)11:00192
QSG0713.88GPGRANT,Wesley, 2561
QSS0506.63LIMPNDABA,Nakedi, 3132

4kgItem Final Men 20 Shotput (F35)11:00192
G0705.36LIMPMALATJIE,Mahlatsi, 3151

6kgItem Final Men 20 Shotput (F44)11:00192
QSG140708.51GPBARNARD,Jean-Heinrich, 2591

3kgItem Final Girls 18 Shotput (F44)11:00193
QS,SARG720709.98GPMINNAAR,Michaela, 1921

QSS104505.01LIMPKADIAKA,Kamogelo, 3032
QSB50304.11FSMOKHOABANE,Lerato, 1313

3kgItem Final Girls 18 Shotput (F35)11:00193
QSG47704.36GPSITHOLE,Nedine, 1831
QSS16503.77GPPULE,Naledi, 1812

3kgItem Final Girls 18 Shotput (F36)11:00193
QSG7703.11GPMABONABONA,Roselyn, 1851

S1502.53GPKUNENE,Noxolo, 1822

3kgItem Final Girls 18 Shotput (F42)11:00193
QSG74703.69FSMTHIYAKHE,Busisiwe, 1281

Item Final Boys 18 400m (T13)11:00194
00DisqGPSECHABE,Khutso, 2390

Item Final Men 25 400m (T36)11:00194
QS,RQ-BG071:07.07WPWYNGAARD,Larry, 4641

397gItem Final Men 25 Club (F32)09:00200
G454715.89FSLUBBE,Ernest, 1541

Kroko: Registered to: sasapd Printed at: 2016/03/29 13:25 Page 21


